Union CSD

09/12/2025 8:33 PM

Vendor Nane

Checki ng 1
Checki ng 1 Fund:

Al SEVER & DRAIN CLEANI NG SERVI CE
AHLERS & COONEY, P.C.

Al RGAS USA, LLC

ATHLETI CO MANAGEMENT, LLC
BARZ, MELAN E

BAUER BUI LT

BLI CK ART MATERI ALS

BMO HARRI S COMMERCI AL CARD
BOBBY' S GROCERY AND BBQ
BRECKE MECHANI CAL CONTRACTORS
BRUCE, SHERYL

BUSI NESSOLVER. COM | NC
CENTRAL | OM DI ST, INC
CENTURY LAUNDRY DI STRI BUTI NG | NC
CI TY OF DYSART

CNC LUMBER & SUPPLI ES, LLC
COLUWN SOFTWARE PBC

CONSOLI DATED ENERGY COMPANY
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATI ON
DYSART TIRE & SERVICE, INC
ENCOWPASS | OMA, LLC

ESTLI NG, STEPHAN E

FARMERS COOP TELEPHONE CO
FOSS, LESA

GBPAC - UNI

GREENVORX LAWN & TREE LLC
GREKOFF, JENNI FER

HANK' S SPECI ALTI ES | NC
HAVWKEYE COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
HEARTLAND ACRES AGRI Bl TI ON CENTER,
HENNI NGER ELECTRI C

HENRY SCHEI N, | NC

HOWARD, JOHN

I NSTRUCTURE, | NC

| OMA COMMUNI CATI ONS NETWORK
J. W PEPPER & SONS, | NC
JAYMAR BUSI NESS FORMVS

JUNI OR LI BRARY GUI LD

LA PORTE CI TY CONNECT

LA PORTE CI TY UTILITIES

LI NCOLN ELECTRI C COVPANY
LOCKSPERTS, | NC

MADI SON NATI ONAL LI FE | NSURANCE CO

MARCO TECHNOLOG ES LLC

MARTI N BROS DI STRI BUTI NG CO, I NC
MATH MEDI C

MENARDS

MOTORHEAD MAYHEM SERVI CE & REPAI R
NEWZBRAI N

NORTHEAST | OMA BANDVASTER ASSOCI ATI ON
ONE SOURCE THE BACKGROUND CHECK COVPANY,

INC
PAPER CORPORATI ON, THE
PEARSON EDUCATI ON | NC

BOARD REPORT-NEWSPAPER
SEPTEMBER 2025 BOARD BILLS

Descri ption

GENERAL FUND

REPAI R SERVI CE
LEGAL SERVI CES
SUPPLI ES

ATHLETI C TRAI NER
REI MB BUS PHYSI CAL
VEH CLE REPAI R
SUPPLI ES

CREDI T CARD PURCHASES
FOOD & SUPPLI ES
REPAI R SERVI CE

REI MB BUS PHYSI CAL
OCT 2025 | NSURANCE
REPAI R SERVI CE
REPAI R SERVI CE

UTI LI TI ES

SUPPLI ES

PUBLI CATI ONS

FUEL

BUS | NSPECTI ONS
VEH CLE REPAI RS
TECH SERVI CES

REI MB M LEAGE
LOCAL SVC/ | NTERNET
REI MB M LEAGE
KALEI DOSCOPE TI CKETS
TREE SERVI CE

REI MB BUS PHYSI CAL
SUPPLI ES

BUS DRI VER CLASSES
FIELD TR P

REPAI R SERVI CE
SUPPLI ES

REI MB M LEAGE
SOFTWARE RENEWAL
HS | NTERNET

BAND MUSI C

SUPPLI ES

LI BRARY BOOKS
LOCAL SVC/ | NTERNET
UTI LI TI ES

EQUI PMENT

SUPPLI ES

| NSURANCE
SOFTWARE

FOOD & SUPPLI ES
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

VEH CLE REPAI RS
SOFTWARE

FY26 MEMBERSHI P
BACKGROUND CHECKS

PAPER
TEXTBOOKS

Amount

557.
153.
754.

6, 666.
100.

3, 874.
1, 987.
11, 102.
55.

659.
100.

116, 017.
5, 827.
413.

14, 306.
159.
543.

3, 336.
100.

2, 705.
8, 652.
75.

1, 635.
.52
351.
725.
80.

64.

40.
114.
664.
49.
243.

6, 333.
19.
259.
744,
2,454,
2, 153.
13, 888.
4, 567.
.32
2,099.
834.

1, 161.
225.
2,827.
4, 893.
408.
20.
305.

5,171.
300.

00
00
49
67
00
21
45
89
51
00
00
15
00
00
67
09
38
37
00
03
00
60
38

00
00
00
68
00
00
48
42
60
20
98
99
22
70
09
26
37

15
17
68
00
82
60
00
00
50

82
00
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Vendor Nane
PETTENG LL, RAYMOND
PRATT' S PEST CONTROL

PROVI DENT LI FE AND ACCI DENT | NSURANCE
COVPANY

PURCHASE POVER
QUILL

REALLY GREAT READI NG COMPANY, LLC
RYDELL CHEVROLET

SCHOLASTIC, INC

SCHOOL BUS SALES CO

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY, LLC

SCHOTT, JEAN

STOAKES, CORI NDY

STOAKES, DAWN

STOREY KENWORTHY

T- MOBI LE

THEME & VARI ATI ONS | NC

THI NKI NG CAP QUI Z BOW

UNI ON' COMMUNI TY  SCHOOL

usl INC

WEBER HEATI NG, PLBG & Al R COND
VEST, JARRETT

W LSON RESTAURANT SUPPLY

YOUNG PLUMVBI NG AND HEATI NG

Checki ng 1
BLACK HAWK TREE SERVI CE
HAVWKEYE ALARM & SI GNAL COMPANY
PETERSEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTI ON, LLC
VARSI TY GROUP

YOUNG PLUMBI NG AND HEATI NG

Fund: 33

Checki ng 1 Fund: 36
ALLI ED GLASS

BLUEALLY TECHNCOLOGY SCLUTIONS, LLC
BMO HARRI S COMMERCI AL CARD
DAKTRONI CS, | NC.

DB ACOUSTI CS | NC.

DONOVAN GROUP

ENCOVPASS | OMA, LLC

MARCO

MB MOLD & Al R QUALI TY TESTI NG
NORTH POLK CSD

SCHOOL BUS SALES CO

SERVI CEMASTER RESTORATI ON BY COVPLETE
RECOVERY

TRUE NORTH RESTORATI ON OF | OMA

Checki ng 2
Checki ng 2 Fund: 21
ADAMS, ANTHONY

ALBERTSEN, MELI SSA

ANAMOSA HI GH SCHOOL

BENGEN, M KE

BERRY' S LANES, I NC

BOARD REPORT-NEWSPAPER

SEPTEMBER 2025 BOARD BILLS

Descri ption

REI MB BUS PHYSI CAL
PEST CONTRCL

1 NSURANCE

POSTAGE

SUPPLI ES

CURRI CULUM

REPAI R PARTS
CLASSROOM MAGAZI NES
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

REI MB BUS PHYSI CAL
REI MB M LEAGE

REI MB M LEAGE
SUPPLI ES

SERVI CE
SUBSCRI PTI ON

REG STRATI ON

FOOD / M LK
SUPPLI ES

REPAI R SERVI CE

REI MB M LEAGE
REPAI R SERVI CE
REPAI R SERVI CE

Fund Tot al

SAVE FUND
TREE SERVI CE
LPC FI RE ALARM SYSTEM
HS ENTRANCE & SI DEWALK
HS GRAPHI CS
REPAI R SERVI CE

Fund Tot al

PPEL FUND
M5 HALLWAY DOORS
COVPUTERS
CREDI T CARD PURCHASES
EQUI PNVENT
HS AUD HDM CABLE | NSTALLATI ON
SERVI CES
TECH SERVI CES
COPI ER AGREENMENT
MOLD ASSESSMENT
EQUI PNVENT
CAR & VAN CANMERAS
MOLD REMEDI ATI ON

MOLD TESTI NG SERVI CES

Fund Tot al
Checki ng Account Tot al

ACTIVITY
OFFI CI AL
POSTER FEE
ENTRY FEE
OFFI CI AL
HS FFA BOWI NG

2,

2,

100

29
11,
6

10
34
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User ID: KAL
Anmount
100. 00
370. 00
233.79

300. 00
29.59
072. 88
320. 10
379. 29
16.92
430.70
80. 00
47. 60
47. 60
512. 46
142. 38
200. 00
280. 00
424. 88
93. 27
215. 00
47. 60
533.73
442. 42
243, 118. 67

950. 00
118. 00
373.50
900. 00
284.35
150, 625. 85

886. 00
960. 00
998. 99
070. 00
366. 12
250. 00
177.00
014. 43
200. 00
999. 99

,575. 00

000. 00

400. 00
114, 897. 53
508, 642. 05

265. 00
200. 00
110. 00
175. 00
178. 75
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Vendor Nane

BMO HARRI S COMVERCI AL CARD
BOHL, TERRY

BUHR, BLAKE

DES MO NES PERFORM NG ARTS -
DEUTMEYER, DEAN

DI KE- NEW HARTFORD COMMUNI TY SCHOOL

| HSMTA

ELI TE SPORTS

ESCAPES LANDSCAPI NG & DESI GN | NC
GAME ONE

GRAFFI X | NC

HENRY SCHEI N, | NC

| NDEPENDENCE COMMUNI TY SCHOOLS

| OWMA CHEERLEADI NG COACHES ASSCOCI ATI ON
| OMA HI GH SCHOOL MJSI C ASSCCI ATI ON

| OMA SPORTS SUPPLY

JOSTENS, | NC

KATY ANNE PHOTOGRAPHY
MARTI N BROS DI STRI BUTI NG CO,
MJSSI G PI ANO WORKS

NI CHOLE DI EHM PHOTOGRAPHY
OELVEI N COMMUNI TY SCHOOL DI STRI CT
PEPSI CO BEVERAGE SALES LLC
ROBERTS, JAMES

SM TH, TROY

SNYDER, GLEN

SUDOL, COLLIN

TOM & COUNTRY WHOLESALE CO.
TREES, ERIC

UNI ON COVMUNI TY SCHOOL DI STRI CT
UNI ON COVMUNI TY SCHOOL

UNI ON COVMUNI TY SCHOOL

WAVERLY- SHELL ROCK CSD

I NC

Checki ng 5
Checki ng 5 Fund: 61
ANDERSON ERI CKSON DAI RY

Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA

BRECKE MECHANI CAL CONTRACTORS
MARTI N BRGCS DI STRI BUTI NG CO,
RAPI DS WHOLESALE

UNI ON COMMUNI TY SCHOOL

WEBER HEATI NG PLBG & Al R COND
W LSON RESTAURANT SUPPLY

I NC

BOARD REPORT-NEWSPAPER
SEPTEMBER 2025 BOARD BILLS

Descri ption

CREDI T CARD PURCHASES
OFFI Cl AL

OFFI Cl AL

25-26 APPLI CATI ON FEE
OFFI Cl AL

ENTRY FEE

APPAREL

MEMORI AL TREE

APPAREL

UNI FORMS

SUPPLI ES

ENTRY FEE

FY26 MEMBERSHI P

REG STRATI ON
SUPPLI ES

HS YEARBOOKS

POSTER

FOOD & SUPPLI ES

Pl ANO TUNI NG

POSTER

ENTRY FEE

BEVERAGES

OFFI Cl AL

OFFI Cl AL

OFFI Cl AL

OFFI Cl AL

FOOD & SUPPLI ES
OFFI Cl AL

HS FALL SPCORTS START CASH
FEE REFUND TO LUNCH ACCT
XSFER SCHOLARSHI P FUNDS
ENTRY FEE

Checki ng Account Tot al

NUTRI TI ON FUND

MLK / QJ

BREAD / BUNS

REPAI R SERVI CE

FOOD & SUPPLI ES

EQUI PNVENT

SEPT 2025 PAYROLL

DG KI TCHEN | NSTALLATI ON
| NSTALLATI ON

Checki ng Account Tot al

Fund Tot al

Fund Tot al

Page: 3

User ID: KAL
Anmount
368. 88
240. 00
100. 00
105. 00
100. 00
100. 00
383.50
305. 00
4, 418. 25
1, 311. 00

270.00
50. 00
424.00
832.00
7,424.75
360. 00
462. 49
1, 019. 67
200. 00
125. 00
6, 698. 02
100. 00
240. 00
100. 00
240. 00
934.79
240. 00
5, 000. 00
100. 00
1, 250. 00
75.00
34,512. 45

34, 512. 45

1, 743. 03

468. 30
1, 730. 50
16, 403. 56
4,539. 58
16, 154. 44
5,223.00
2,464. 32

48, 726. 73

48,726. 73



	1
	10
	33
	36

	2
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	5
	61


